Proportional pressure regulators VEAA
Subject to change – 2019/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAA
Key features
Innovative Versatile Reliable Easy to install
� Silent operation
� Very low power consumption
� High precision

In-line valve
1 Plug M8x1, 4-pin
Type code B1 B2 D1

D2
 
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7
VEAA-L 15 9 4 3.2 85 76 14 19 9.5 9.6 4.8
Type code L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
VEAA-L 58 54.5 46.5 16.6 14.2
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/0214 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAA
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
Sub-base valve
1 Port 1, compressed air
2 Port 2, working air
3 Port 3, exhaust air
4 Plug M8x1, 4-pin
Type code B1 B3 D3

H1 H2 H8
VEAA-B 15 3.6 3.2 66 58 6
Type code L1 L2 L3 L6 L7 L8 L9 L10
VEAA-B 61 54.5 46.5 57.3 3.6 30.7 21.4 9.5
-V- New
2019/02 – Subject to change 15� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAA
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
Connection direction at side
Type code B1 B2 B3 D1 D2
 
D5

D6 D7 D8

D9 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H9
VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-4 15 7.5 8.5 G1/8 6 4.5 M3 M5 2.9 M4 61.5 50 34 53.9 3.8 19.5
VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-6
VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-8
Type code L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L10 L11 T1 T2 T4 T5 T6
VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-4 63 45 30 16.5 9 15 49 7 9 6 7 5 7
VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-6 93 75 60 79
VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-8 123 105 90 130
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/0216 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAA
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
Connection direction underneath
Type code B1 B2 B3 D1 D2
 
D3 D4 D5

D6 D7

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6
VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-4 15 7.5 8.5 G1/8 6 G1/8 M5 4.5 M3 2.9 61.5 50 34 53.9 3.8 50.5
VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-6
VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-8
Type code H7 H8 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L9 T1 T2 T3
VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-4 34 15 63 45 30 16.5 9 15 31.5 9 6 5
VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-6 93 75 60
VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-8 123 105 90
-V- New
2019/02 – Subject to change 17� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAA
Accessories
Ordering data
Pressure regulation range Part No. Type code
[bar]
In-line valve
Voltage type, 0 … 10 V 0.05 … 10 8046905 VEAA-L-3-D11-Q4-V1-1R1
0.01 … 2 8046901 VEAA-L-3-D2-Q4-V1-1R1
0.03 … 6 8046903 VEAA-L-3-D9-Q4-V1-1R1
Current type, 4 … 20 mA 0.05 … 10 8046906 VEAA-L-3-D11-Q4-A4-1R1
0.01 … 2 8046902 VEAA-L-3-D2-Q4-A4-1R1
0.03 … 6 8046904 VEAA-L-3-D9-Q4-A4-1R1
Sub-base valve
Voltage type, 0 … 10 V 0.05 … 10 8046896 VEAA-B-3-D11-F-V1-1R1
0.01 … 2 8046892 VEAA-B-3-D2-F-V1-1R1
0.03 … 6 8046894 VEAA-B-3-D9-F-V1-1R1
Current type, 4 … 20 mA 0.05 … 10 8046897 VEAA-B-3-D11-F-A4-1R1
0.01 … 2 8046893 VEAA-B-3-D2-F-A4-1R1
0.03 … 6 8046895 VEAA-B-3-D9-F-A4-1R1
Manifold rail
Connection direction at side 4 valve positions 8083543 VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-4
6 valve positions 8083545 VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-6
8 valve positions 8083547 VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-8
Connection direction underneath 4 valve positions 8083544 VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-4
6 valve positions 8083546 VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-6
8 valve positions 8083548 VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-8
Cover plate
Including screws (2) and O-rings (3, preassembled) 4054657 VABB-P6-M
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/0218 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VEAA
Accessories
Ordering data
Description Part No. Type code
Connecting cable Technical data � Internet: nebu
Straight socket, M8x1, 4-pin
Open end, 4-wire
2.5 m 541342 NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-LE4
5 m 541343 NEBU-M8G4-K-5-LE4
Angled socket, M8x1, 4-pin
Open end, 4-wire
2.5 m 541344 NEBU-M8W4-K-2.5-LE4
5 m 541345 NEBU-M8W4-K-5-LE4
Straight socket, M8x1, 4-pin
Straight plug, M8x1, 4-pin
2.5 m 554035 NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-M8G4
H-rail
To EN 60715, 35 x 7.5 (WxH), for control cabinet installation 35430 NRH-35-2000
H-rail mounting
For H-rail NRH-35-2000 4054652 VAME-P7-T
Mounting plate
For in-line valve 4054655 VAME-P6-Y
-V- New